
M15 Targu Mures
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

05 AUG 2019
City,Country

Targu Mures, ROU

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ROU-07A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Vlad Zdrentu 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 *825 ROU  MELNIC, Vladislav [1]

2 *1825 ROU  PAPOE, Radu Mihai

3 *2120 ROU  SAVIN, Robert Damian

4 *1372 BUL  DIMITROV, Martin [12]

5 *981 ROU  PALOSI, Stefan [2]

6 WC ROU  TAMAS, Antoniu Aurel

7 *2158 ITA  CORINO, Marco

8 *1489 ITA  BERTUCCIOLI, Federico [13]

9 *1048 GBR  HERSEY, Jake [3]

10 *2950 ROU  DAMIAN, Mihaita Daniel

11 *2129 ROU  MARINESCU, Mihai Razvan

12 *1332 ROU  NICULESCU, Vincentiu Andrei [11]

13 *1092 ITA  PICCHIONE, andrea [4]

14 *2151 ARG  RIVA, Matias

15 WC ROU  MACOVEI, Radu Florin

16 *1279 ROU  PAVEL, Bogdan [10]

17 *1105 ROU  GIUSCA, Teodor [5]

18 *2722 MDA  BASKOV, Dmitrii

19 WC ROU  GIMA, Alexander

20 *1703 SRB  SUBANOVIC, Nemanja [16]

21 *1140 ROU  TATOMIR, Luca George [6]

22 *1710 ROU  TURCU, Mihnea Lorin Stefan

23 WC GER  VANKAN, Marlon

24 *1494 ROU  GEORGESCU, Matei Adrian [14]

25 *1142 ROU  FILIP, Vladimir [7]

26 *3043 MDA  MATVIEVICI, Egor

27 *1839 MKD  MARKOVSKI, Obrad

28 *1258 ARG  DERDOY, Felipe [9]

29 *1178 ROU  CODESCU, Razvan Marius [8]

30 *1780 HUN  ZELJENKA, Martin

31 *2906 ROU  TUDORAN, Tiberiu

32 *1501 ISR  TAMAR, Gilad [15]

Finals

 MELNIC, Vladislav [1]
 6-4 7-5 

 DIMITROV, Martin [12]
 6-3 6-1 

 PALOSI, Stefan [2]
 6-0 6-0 

 BERTUCCIOLI, Federico [13]
 6-0 6-0 

 HERSEY, Jake [3]
 6-2 6-3 

 MARINESCU, Mihai Razvan
 6-1 6-2 

 PICCHIONE, andrea [4]
 6-2 2-6 [10-6] 

 MACOVEI, Radu Florin
 2-6 7-5 [10-8] 

 BASKOV, Dmitrii
 6-3 6-4 

 SUBANOVIC, Nemanja [16]
 7-6(3) 4-6 [10-7] 

 TATOMIR, Luca George [6]
 2-0 Ret.

 GEORGESCU, Matei Adrian [14]
 2-6 6-1 [10-8] 

 FILIP, Vladimir [7]
 6-2 6-3 

 DERDOY, Felipe [9]
 6-2 6-0 

 ZELJENKA, Martin
 6-2 4-1 Ret.

 TAMAR, Gilad [15]
 6-4 6-2 

Qualifiers

 MELNIC, Vladislav [1]
 6-4 6-1 

 PALOSI, Stefan [2]
 6-3 6-4 

 HERSEY, Jake [3]
 7-5 6-2 

 PICCHIONE, andrea [4]
 6-1 6-0 

 BASKOV, Dmitrii
 6-7(3) 6-0 [10-3] 

 GEORGESCU, Matei Adrian [14]
 2-6 7-5 [14-12] 

 DERDOY, Felipe [9]
 2-6 6-3 [10-2] 

 TAMAR, Gilad [15]
 7-6(3) 2-6 [10-7] 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MELNIC, Vladislav
2 PALOSI, Stefan
3 HERSEY, Jake
4 PICCHIONE, andrea
5 GIUSCA, Teodor
6 TATOMIR, Luca George
7 FILIP, Vladimir
8 CODESCU, Razvan Marius

9 DERDOY, Felipe
10 PAVEL, Bogdan
11 NICULESCU, Vincentiu Andrei
12 DIMITROV, Martin
13 BERTUCCIOLI, Federico
14 GEORGESCU, Matei Adrian
15 TAMAR, Gilad
16 SUBANOVIC, Nemanja

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  04 AUG 2019 18:40 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 DAMIAN, Mihaita Daniel (ROU)
 Player representatives
 Antoniu Aurel TAMAS
 Tiberiu TUDORAN
 Signature

 Vlad Zdrentu


